
2016 Senior  National  X Country Rnd2  Mosgiel BY OVERALL
ClassPos Pts NumberRider Make LapsElapsed TimeAvg Lap lap 1 lap 2 lap 3 lap 4 lap 5 lap 6 lap 7 lap 8

3. 4 Stroke Over1 25 79 Groombridge- Brad SUZ 8 03.00.52.93522.36.61624.26.700 23.37.600 23.05.880 22.24.690 22.39.380 21.46.041 22.03.401 20.49.243

4. 4 Stroke Under2 25 198 Draper- Liam HUS 8 03.01.24.25022.40.53123.50.712 23.48.410 22.49.259 22.58.591 22.45.990 22.11.430 21.53.364 21.06.494

1. 2 Stroke Over3 25 918 May- Callan YAM 8 03.05.03.85223.07.98123.59.075 23.53.917 23.01.117 23.16.231 22.47.312 23.17.677 22.49.949 21.58.574

4. 4 Stroke Under4 22 2 Smith- Adrian YAM 8 03.06.38.19223.19.77423.54.529 23.29.937 23.44.536 26.13.558 23.54.711 22.23.039 21.25.241 21.32.641

3. 4 Stroke Over5 22 940 Alabaster- Charles HON 8 03.08.42.67023.35.33327.24.489 24.32.810 23.12.429 23.59.226 22.52.482 23.38.660 21.41.652 21.20.922

3. 4 Stroke Over6 20 117 Tesselaar- Nathan KTM 8 03.12.59.08024.07.38524.28.130 23.37.302 24.22.389 24.15.189 23.32.090 24.11.159 24.18.241 24.14.580

1. 2 Stroke Over7 22 69 Hunger- Josh HUS 8 03.14.49.38024.21.17225.47.571 24.53.800 24.23.047 25.14.818 24.08.134 25.13.569 22.24.581 22.43.860

1. 2 Stroke Over8 20 151 Hyslop- Jacob KTM 8 03.15.12.87224.24.10926.14.526 26.23.114 25.04.636 24.32.794 24.17.580 23.31.482 22.49.872 22.18.868

1. 2 Stroke Over9 18 230 Brown- Jacob KTM 8 03.15.49.42924.28.67824.34.086 25.25.580 25.40.404 24.59.300 24.28.940 25.26.170 22.38.350 22.36.599

6. Super Vets10 25 32 Youren- Adam KAW 8 03.16.10.33024.31.29124.30.660 24.28.950 26.18.676 25.45.854 24.52.072 25.08.218 22.25.350 22.40.550

1. 2 Stroke Over11 16 700 Jones- Aaron YAM 8 03.16.47.02024.35.87727.10.433 24.22.717 24.42.370 26.18.962 24.07.528 24.02.917 22.59.304 23.02.789

4. 4 Stroke Under12 20 705 Richardson- Charlie KTM 8 03.17.27.42924.40.92826.15.186 25.11.514 27.40.469 23.54.111 23.45.381 24.11.615 23.08.603 23.20.550

3. 4 Stroke Over13 18 97 Tesselaar- Hayden KTM 8 03.19.05.06924.53.13326.17.757 25.02.782 26.15.803 24.34.647 24.08.751 25.34.189 23.05.190 24.05.950

5. Vets 35-4414 25 10 Roberts- Karl YAM 8 03.24.14.25025.31.78125.46.487 24.51.913 31.12.650 24.38.340 24.39.169 24.28.991 23.06.469 25.30.231

4. 4 Stroke Under15 18 45 Cook- Stefan KTM 8 03.25.20.91025.40.11327.31.539 25.36.397 26.22.364 25.24.530 24.26.781 25.33.119 24.36.420 25.49.760

5. Vets 35-4416 22 92 Bregmen- Scott YAM 7 03.00.28.75125.46.96427.18.329 26.25.182 26.21.189 25.59.480 24.53.809 24.49.701 24.41.061 --.--

6. Super Vets17 22 61 Herbert- Dougg HUS 7 03.00.47.19125.49.59826.36.052 25.40.569 25.37.701 26.29.550 24.56.220 27.51.179 23.35.920 --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over18 16 100 Shaw- Justins OTH 7 03.02.36.53826.05.21925.50.439 25.39.617 26.37.130 25.13.464 25.17.036 25.39.509 28.19.343 --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under19 25 223 Lister- Reece KTM 7 03.02.45.16926.06.45225.55.349 28.19.401 31.48.028 24.10.074 25.57.135 24.11.325 22.23.857 --.--

5. Vets 35-4420 20 73 Firth- Shane KTM 7 03.02.45.86426.06.55226.39.372 26.39.045 28.44.522 26.21.313 25.26.277 25.47.078 23.08.257 --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over21 15 253 Keown- Todd YAM 7 03.03.02.68626.08.95527.06.870 26.24.280 26.29.361 27.17.917 25.22.721 25.34.517 24.47.020 --.--



5. Vets 35-4422 18 872 Sattrup- John HON 7 03.06.24.29026.37.75525.59.231 27.12.140 26.42.969 26.58.230 27.58.607 26.54.441 24.38.672 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under26 16 22 Orchard- Scott KTM 7 03.06.26.07226.38.01026.34.010 27.18.196 29.49.240 26.00.009 26.21.261 25.53.764 24.29.592 --.--

6. Super Vets24 20 492 Russell- Rodger YAM 7 03.08.51.13226.58.73328.06.293 27.17.299 29.23.280 26.06.870 27.01.809 26.32.551 24.23.030 --.--

5. Vets 35-4425 16 244 Jennings- Scott KTM 7 03.09.22.73127.03.24727.16.119 27.32.686 28.27.075 27.20.060 26.19.990 27.28.070 24.58.731 --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under26 22 114 Fuller- Mark KTM 7 03.09.54.98927.07.85529.23.671 30.15.518 27.20.541 27.04.269 27.25.883 24.49.748 23.35.359 --.--

1. 2 Stroke Over27 15 37 Gaddes- Andrew KTM 7 03.10.40.40027.14.34229.10.352 28.35.636 29.14.764 27.04.034 27.48.533 24.24.678 24.22.403 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under28 15 592 Bennenbroek- JefferyHON 7 03.16.07.62328.01.08926.21.841 27.11.839 28.48.876 27.14.330 32.18.670 28.11.452 26.00.615 --.--

6. Super Vets29 18 59 Power- Scott KTM 7 03.18.39.61628.22.80229.47.970 28.57.283 30.22.617 26.44.330 29.03.449 26.02.923 27.41.044 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under30 14 396 Dryland- Luke HON 6 03.01.47.87030.17.97826.42.436 27.50.604 33.50.140 37.40.411 29.02.139 26.42.140 --.-- --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under31 20 171 Slater- Paul KTM 6 03.03.18.27630.33.04628.33.360 30.59.143 30.38.838 36.29.377 29.33.075 27.04.483 --.-- --.--

5. Vets 35-4432 15 116 Saunders- Dale YAM 6 03.10.48.56031.48.09330.23.750 29.55.790 40.29.926 32.38.277 28.50.417 28.30.400 --.-- --.--

5. Vets 35-4433 14 102 Taliaferro- Michael KTM 6 03.18.07.49933.01.24932.16.920 40.52.810 31.50.959 32.39.941 31.21.929 29.04.940 --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets34 18 128 Orchard- Adrian KTM 6 03.18.36.71233.06.11833.40.390 36.47.221 34.49.291 31.23.270 31.31.580 30.24.960 --.-- --.--

1. 2 Stroke Over35 14 150 Goodwright- Phillip KTM 5 02.03.18.19124.39.63824.28.586 24.20.024 25.45.930 24.15.800 24.27.851 --.-- --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets36 16 601 Morton- Andrew KTM 5 03.16.00.55039.12.11040.03.802 33.13.088 32.11.870 37.09.107 53.22.683 --.-- --.-- --.--

7. Womens Cup37 25 11 Pool- Jan-Maree KTM 4 03.13.55.19948.28.79939.41.819 01.14.56.89647.30.635 31.45.849 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under38 13 913 Greenslade- Sam KAW 3 01.11.56.63023.58.87624.25.490 23.33.455 23.57.685 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over39 14 208 Vining- Mathew KTM 2 52.00.51026.00.25526.22.233 25.38.277 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets40 15 111 Smyth- Chris KAW 2 01.59.53.09659.56.54850.46.489 01.09.06.607--.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over41 13 351 Lauder- Bradley SUZ 1 37.43.13837.43.13837.43.138 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

1. 2 Stroke Over42 DNS 540 Gannon- Allan YAM 0 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--
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1. 2 Stroke Over1 25 918 May- Callan YAM 8 03.05.03.85223.07.98123.59.075 23.53.917 23.01.117 23.16.231 22.47.312 23.17.677 22.49.949 21.58.574

1. 2 Stroke Over2 22 69 Hunger- Josh HUS 8 03.14.49.38024.21.17225.47.571 24.53.800 24.23.047 25.14.818 24.08.134 25.13.569 22.24.581 22.43.860

1. 2 Stroke Over3 20 151 Hyslop- Jacob KTM 8 03.15.12.87224.24.10926.14.526 26.23.114 25.04.636 24.32.794 24.17.580 23.31.482 22.49.872 22.18.868

1. 2 Stroke Over4 18 230 Brown- Jacob KTM 8 03.15.49.42924.28.67824.34.086 25.25.580 25.40.404 24.59.300 24.28.940 25.26.170 22.38.350 22.36.599

1. 2 Stroke Over5 16 700 Jones- Aaron YAM 8 03.16.47.02024.35.87727.10.433 24.22.717 24.42.370 26.18.962 24.07.528 24.02.917 22.59.304 23.02.789

1. 2 Stroke Over6 15 37 Gaddes- Andrew KTM 7 03.10.40.40027.14.34229.10.352 28.35.636 29.14.764 27.04.034 27.48.533 24.24.678 24.22.403 --.--

1. 2 Stroke Over7 14 150 Goodwright- Phillip KTM 5 02.03.18.19124.39.63824.28.586 24.20.024 25.45.930 24.15.800 24.27.851 --.-- --.-- --.--

1. 2 Stroke OverDNS 0 540 Gannon- Allan YAM 0 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under

2. 2 Stroke Under1 25 223 Lister- Reece KTM 7 03.02.45.16926.06.45225.55.349 28.19.401 31.48.028 24.10.074 25.57.135 24.11.325 22.23.857 --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under2 22 114 Fuller- Mark KTM 7 03.09.54.98927.07.85529.23.671 30.15.518 27.20.541 27.04.269 27.25.883 24.49.748 23.35.359 --.--

2. 2 Stroke Under3 20 171 Slater- Paul KTM 6 03.03.18.27630.33.04628.33.360 30.59.143 30.38.838 36.29.377 29.33.075 27.04.483 --.-- --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over

3. 4 Stroke Over1 25 79 Groombridge- Brad SUZ 8 03.00.52.93522.36.61624.26.700 23.37.600 23.05.880 22.24.690 22.39.380 21.46.041 22.03.401 20.49.243

3. 4 Stroke Over2 22 940 Alabaster- Charles HON 8 03.08.42.67023.35.33327.24.489 24.32.810 23.12.429 23.59.226 22.52.482 23.38.660 21.41.652 21.20.922

3. 4 Stroke Over3 20 117 Tesselaar- Nathan KTM 8 03.12.59.08024.07.38524.28.130 23.37.302 24.22.389 24.15.189 23.32.090 24.11.159 24.18.241 24.14.580

3. 4 Stroke Over4 18 97 Tesselaar- Hayden KTM 8 03.19.05.06924.53.13326.17.757 25.02.782 26.15.803 24.34.647 24.08.751 25.34.189 23.05.190 24.05.950

3. 4 Stroke Over5 16 100 Shaw- Justins OTH 7 03.02.36.53826.05.21925.50.439 25.39.617 26.37.130 25.13.464 25.17.036 25.39.509 28.19.343 --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over6 15 253 Keown- Todd YAM 7 03.03.02.68626.08.95527.06.870 26.24.280 26.29.361 27.17.917 25.22.721 25.34.517 24.47.020 --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over7 14 208 Vining- Mathew KTM 2 52.00.51026.00.25526.22.233 25.38.277 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over8 13 351 Lauder- Bradley SUZ 1 37.43.13837.43.13837.43.138 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--



4. 4 Stroke Under

4. 4 Stroke Under1 25 198 Draper- Liam HUS 8 03.01.24.25022.40.53123.50.712 23.48.410 22.49.259 22.58.591 22.45.990 22.11.430 21.53.364 21.06.494

4. 4 Stroke Under2 22 2 Smith- Adrian YAM 8 03.06.38.19223.19.77423.54.529 23.29.937 23.44.536 26.13.558 23.54.711 22.23.039 21.25.241 21.32.641

4. 4 Stroke Under3 20 705 Richardson- Charlie KTM 8 03.17.27.42924.40.92826.15.186 25.11.514 27.40.469 23.54.111 23.45.381 24.11.615 23.08.603 23.20.550

4. 4 Stroke Under4 18 45 Cook- Stefan KTM 8 03.25.20.91025.40.11327.31.539 25.36.397 26.22.364 25.24.530 24.26.781 25.33.119 24.36.420 25.49.760

4. 4 Stroke Under5 16 22 Orchard- Scott KTM 7 03.06.26.07226.38.01026.34.010 27.18.196 29.49.240 26.00.009 26.21.261 25.53.764 24.29.592 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under6 15 592 Bennenbroek- JefferyHON 7 03.16.07.62328.01.08926.21.841 27.11.839 28.48.876 27.14.330 32.18.670 28.11.452 26.00.615 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under7 14 396 Dryland- Luke HON 6 03.01.47.87030.17.97826.42.436 27.50.604 33.50.140 37.40.411 29.02.139 26.42.140 --.-- --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under8 13 163 Crawford- ryan HON 6 03.09.04.18931.30.69831.58.902 27.45.067 28.44.287 48.17.110 26.45.920 25.32.903 --.-- --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under9 12 913 Greenslade- Sam KAW 3 01.11.56.63023.58.87624.25.490 23.33.455 23.57.685 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

5. Vets 35-44

5. Vets 35-441 25 10 Roberts- Karl YAM 8 03.24.14.25025.31.78125.46.487 24.51.913 31.12.650 24.38.340 24.39.169 24.28.991 23.06.469 25.30.231

5. Vets 35-442 22 92 Bregmen- Scott YAM 7 03.00.28.75125.46.96427.18.329 26.25.182 26.21.189 25.59.480 24.53.809 24.49.701 24.41.061 --.--

5. Vets 35-443 20 73 Firth- Shane KTM 7 03.02.45.86426.06.55226.39.372 26.39.045 28.44.522 26.21.313 25.26.277 25.47.078 23.08.257 --.--

5. Vets 35-444 18 872 Sattrup- John HON 7 03.06.24.29026.37.75525.59.231 27.12.140 26.42.969 26.58.230 27.58.607 26.54.441 24.38.672 --.--

5. Vets 35-445 16 244 Jennings- Scott KTM 7 03.09.22.73127.03.24727.16.119 27.32.686 28.27.075 27.20.060 26.19.990 27.28.070 24.58.731 --.--

5. Vets 35-446 15 116 Saunders- Dale YAM 6 03.10.48.56031.48.09330.23.750 29.55.790 40.29.926 32.38.277 28.50.417 28.30.400 --.-- --.--

5. Vets 35-447 14 102 Taliaferro- Michael KTM 6 03.18.07.49933.01.24932.16.920 40.52.810 31.50.959 32.39.941 31.21.929 29.04.940 --.-- --.--

                 

6. Super Vets

6. Super Vets1 25 32 Youren- Adam KAW 8 03.16.10.33024.31.29124.30.660 24.28.950 26.18.676 25.45.854 24.52.072 25.08.218 22.25.350 22.40.550

6. Super Vets2 22 61 Herbert- Dougg HUS 7 03.00.47.19125.49.59826.36.052 25.40.569 25.37.701 26.29.550 24.56.220 27.51.179 23.35.920 --.--

6. Super Vets3 20 492 Russell- Rodger YAM 7 03.08.51.13226.58.73328.06.293 27.17.299 29.23.280 26.06.870 27.01.809 26.32.551 24.23.030 --.--

6. Super Vets4 18 59 Power- Scott KTM 7 03.18.39.61628.22.80229.47.970 28.57.283 30.22.617 26.44.330 29.03.449 26.02.923 27.41.044 --.--

6. Super Vets4 16 128 Orchard- Adrian KTM 6 03.18.36.71233.06.11833.40.390 36.47.221 34.49.291 31.23.270 31.31.580 30.24.960 --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets5 15 601 Morton- Andrew KTM 5 03.16.00.55039.12.11040.03.802 33.13.088 32.11.870 37.09.107 53.22.683 --.-- --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets6 14 111 Smyth- Chris KAW 2 01.59.53.09659.56.54850.46.489 01.09.06.607--.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

7. Womens Cup

7. Womens Cup1 25 11 Pool- Jan-Maree KTM 4 03.13.55.19948.28.79939.41.819 01.14.56.89647.30.635 31.45.849 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--

                 

                 



 



 





 


